Date
Sun Sep 6, 2015

Sun Sep 13, 2015

Sun Sep 20, 2015

Sun Sep 27, 2015

Sun Oct 4, 2015

Sun Oct 11, 2015

Sun Oct 18, 2015

Sun Oct 25, 2015

Sun Nov 1, 2015

Sun Nov 8, 2015

Sun Nov 15, 2015

Sun Nov 22, 2015

Sun Nov 29, 2015

Sun Dec 6, 2015

Sun Dec 13, 2015

Sun Dec 20, 2015

Sun Dec 27, 2015

Sun Jan 3, 2016

Sun Jan 10, 2016

Sun Jan 17, 2016

Sun Jan 24, 2016

Sun Jan 31, 2016

Sun Feb 14, 2016

Sun Feb 21, 2016

Sun Feb 28, 2016

Schedule as of 9-2-15

Children's Church
Tim Brzezinski, Chris DePaolo

Ed and Kim Schmidt

Bill Eaton & Julie Planeta

Rob and Janice Bryden

Joel Meiners & Melissa Rowe

Elim Park Visit: Garry Gulledge and Pam Cunningham
Tim Brzezinski, Chris DePaolo

Ed & Kim Schmidt

Bill Eaton & Julie Planeta

Rob and Janice Bryden

Joel Meiners & Melissa Rowe

Elim Park Visit: Garry Gulledge and Pam Cunningham
Tim Brzezinski, Chris DePaolo

Ed & Kim Schmidt

Bill Eaton & Julie Planeta

Rob and Janice Bryden

Joel Meiners & Melissa Rowe

Elim Park Visit: Garry Gulledge and Pam Cunningham
Tim Brzezinski, Chris DePaolo

Ed & Kim Schmidt

Bill Eaton & Julie Planeta

Rob and Janice Bryden

Joel Meiners & Melissa Rowe

Elim Park Visit: Garry Gulledge and Pam Cunningham

Tim Brzezinski, Chris DePaolo

Lesson:
Summer Lesson 8 p. 81-92

Summer Lesson 9 p. 93-102
Summer Lesson 10 p. 103-112
Fall Lesson 1

Fall Lesson 1 p. 5-13
None

Fall Lesson 2 p.15-25

Fall Lesson 3 p. 27-36
Fall Lesson 4 p. 37-46
Fall Lesson 5 p. 47-55
Fall Lesson 6 p. 57-65
None

Fall Lesson 7 p. 67-78
Fall Lesson 8 p. 79-86
Fall Lesson 9 p. 87-96
Fall Lesson 10 p. 97-106
Fall Lesson 11 p. 107-116
None

Fall Lesson 12 p. 117-126
Fall Lesson 13 p. 127-136
Winter Lesson 1

Winter Lesson 2

Winter Lesson 3

None

Winter Lesson 4

Nursery
Ashley Brzezinski, Jessica Lamson, Kim and Ella Nobrega, Sandi Ritchie

Tyna & Bryce DeAlessio, Naomi Miles, Kim Fountain

Carla Brotherton, Debbie Carter, Melanie Eaton, and Megan Ritchie

Amy Arroyo, Natalie Bryden, Laura Gadwah & Bonnie Gerrish, Kristina Veilleux
Laura Bush, Debbie Eccles, Teri Thibault, and Eileen Beaulieu

Dave & Beth Aveni, Mallory, Mary Ann and Monica Croce, Briana Osborne
Ashley Brzezinski, Jessica Lamson, Kim and Ella Nobrega, Sandi Ritchie

Tyna & Bryce DeAlessio, Naomi Miles, Kim Fountain

Carla and Jillian Brotherton, Debbie Carter, Melanie Eaton, and Megan Ritchie
Amy Arroyo, Natalie Bryden, Laura Gadwah & Bonnie Gerrish, Kristine Veilleux
Laura Bush, Debbie Eccles, Teri Thibault, and Eileen Beaulieu

Dave & Beth Aveni, Mallory, Mary Ann and Monica Croce, Briana Osborne
Ashley Brzezinski, Jessica Lamson, Kim and Ella Nobrega, Sandi Ritchie

Tyna & Bryce DeAlessio, Naomi Miles, Kim Fountain

Carla and lJillian Brotherton, Debbie Carter, Melanie Eaton, and Megan Ritchie
Amy Arroyo, Natalie Bryden, Laura Gadwah & Bonnie Gerrish, Kristine Veilleux
Laura Bush, Debbie Eccles, Teri Thibault, and Eileen Beaulieu

Dave & Beth Aveni, Mallory, Mary Ann and Monica Croce, Briana Osborne
Ashley Brzezinski, Jessica Lamson, Kim and Ella Nobrega, Sandi Ritchie

Tyna & Bryce DeAlessio, Naomi Miles, Kim Fountain

Carla and Jillian Brotherton, Debbie Carter, Melanie Eaton, and Megan Ritchie
Amy Arroyo, Natalie Bryden, Laura Gadwah & Bonnie Gerrish, Kristine Veilleux
Laura Bush, Debbie Eccles, Teri Thibault, and Eileen Beaulieu

Dave & Beth Aveni, Mallory, Mary Ann and Monica Croce, Briana Osborne

Ashley Brzezinski, Jessica Lamson, Kim and Ella Nobrega, Sandi Ritchie



